Page: 1Datasheet: 9002 Email: @info prolecproducts.com
prolecproducts.comWeb: www.
POWER FUSE & FUSE RELAY MODULESD
Rating (PFM): Each inline fuse; up to 60A.
Relay Rating (PRM): 70A 12VDC steady-state relay( ) or 25A (24VDC) .
Relay Protection Fuse: Up to 60A. Non-switched inline fuse; up to 60A.
Temperature Rating: -40 °C to +85 °C.
Body: UL-Rated 94V-0 thermoplastic with silicone seal.

Series
Further Factory Options
Part Number Construction
Ordering Notes
* PFM always uses this option
CRF = Counter Rotation Feature
Hardware
0 - No hardware
1 - Nuts (bulk)
2 - Nuts (assem)
3 - CRF
4 - CRF, nuts (bulk)
5 - CRF, nuts (assem)
Stud Output
Key
N - None
A - Black
B - Grey
BussmannPOWER FUSE MODULE (PFM) POWER RELAY MODULES (PRM) - cont'd&
Page: 3Datasheet: 9002
Power Relay Module (PRM)
Both units include
a removable water
tight fuse cover.
Input Stud
Fuse #1
Output Stud
Fuse #2
Output Stud
JTF Fuse #1
JTF Fuse #2
Power Fuse Module (PFM)
Email: @info prolecproducts.com
prolecproducts.comWeb: www.
Page: 4Datasheet: 9002
Part Number
3771BUS-2
3771BUS-3
3771BUS-4
Body: Copper
Voltage: 58VDC
Rating: 300A
Price & Pack Size: Please contact sales .
Notes: 4 Way Bus Bar schematic not shown, contact sales for more information.
Description
2 Way Bus Bar
3 Way Bus Bar
4 Way Bus Bar
A
66
108
150
B
41
41
41
Dimensions in MM
3771BUS-2 3771BUS-3
2 x Power Relay
module input studs
bussed by one